Al Residing At-FLAT NO 5 KOYAL HEIHTS S NO 
206 74 TUKAI DARSHAN PURSUNGHI LANE NO.4 
PUNE Maharashtra INDIA 412308 
Also At~ NIHAL PLAZA PLOT NO 178 FLAT NO 
303 FURSUNGI FURSUNGI NA FURSUNGI PUNE 

R5.64,079.00 /- (Rupees Sixy 
Four Thousand Seventy Nine 
Only) & Rs.1,90,011.00- 
(Rupees One Lakh Ninety 
Thousand Eleven Only) as on 
dated. 12-01-2026 under MAHARASHTRA 412308 ‘And Bounded As Under: (As Per Technical) 

Loan Amount - 17,20,596.00/- & Rs.1,86,020.00/- | Eat: Open Space, South: Open Space/ | ference of Loan Account No 
LAN - SHLHPUNHOO00268 & STUHPUNHOO0092 | passagelLif, West.